Rochester Modified Cross Country
Meet #1
October 1, 2002
Boys Results

Prepared by R. Cali, Madison

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME
1 Dan Plumeri McQuaid 8:05
2 Alex Caraballo SOTA 8:06
3 Santino Cinotti McQuaid 8:10
4 Jimmy Schryver McQuaid B:17
5 Mike Labonowski McQuaid 8:19
6 Juzio Arimenz Jefferson 8:20
7 no card 822
8 Matt Glende McQuaid 8:38
9 Ryan Dacey McQuaid 8:39
10 Justice Peace SOTA 9:10
11 Josh Hamlin Monroe 9:14
12 Ryan Gode McQuaid 9:33
13 Alex Torres Jefferson 9:50
14 Eric Bermudez Monroe 10:08
15 Steve Seeler McQuaid 10:09
16 Aaron Daniels Monroe 10352
17 Tursha Gray Madison 10:38
18 Rashad Scott Madison 10:39
19 Craig Hanna McQuaid 11:43
20 Omar Texador Jefferson 11:44
21 Billy D'Antonio McQuaid 11:57
22 Allen Bartter Jefferson 12:20
23 Brenden Jefferson 13:42
24 Marcos Toomes Jefferson 13:44
25 Keith Oliver Jefferson 14:34
26 Justin Verlinger Jefferson 15:42
27 Demetrius Love Jefferson 19:21

COACHES: Please print clearly first and last name on place cards



Rochester Modified Cross Country
Meet #2
October 8, 2002
Boys Results

PLACE NAME
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Prepared by R. Cali, Madison

Dan Plumeri
Eddie Goolsby
Santino Cinotti
No Card

Julio Arminzi
Jimmy Schryver
Matt Glende
Ryan Dacey
Mike Labonowski
Detric Jones
Rashad Scott
Justice Peace
No Card

No Card

Alex Torres

No Card

- No Card

Baily Johnson
No Card
Francis Fields
Aubrey Miller
No Card

No Card
Tursha Gray
No Card

Keith Oliver
Stephen Seeler
Craig Hanna
Billy D'Antonio

SCHOOL
McQuaid
SOTA
McQuaid
Monroe
Jefferson
McQuaid
McQuaid
McQuaid
McQuaid
Madison
Madison
SOTA
Monroe
Charlotte
Jefferson
Charlotte
Jefferson
SOTA
Jefferson
McQuaid
Douglass
Charlotte
Monroe
Madison
Jefferson
Jefferson
McQuaid
McQuaid
McQuaid

TIME
9:57
10:01
10:04
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:27
10:39
10:42
10:48
10:50
10:51
11:04
11:10
1112
113
11:14
1135
12:22
12:42
13:01
13:04
13:17
13:28
13:48
13561
15:19
17:20
18:18



